
2009 Williston Keybirds Schedule

as of Feb. 16, 2009
28-May Thursday HS State 

29-May Friday HS State 

30-May Saturday HS State 

31-May Sunday

1-Jun Monday Start Practice

2-Jun Tuesday

3-Jun Wednesday

4-Jun Thursday HOME Minot Conf. 5:30/7:30pm 2

5-Jun Friday

6-Jun Saturday

7-Jun Sunday

8-Jun Monday

9-Jun Tuesday HOME Dickinson  NC 5:30/7:30pm 4

10-Jun Wednesday

11-Jun Thursday HOME Delaney 5

12-Jun Friday HOME Delaney 6

13-Jun Saturday HOME Delaney 7

14-Jun Sunday HOME Delaney 8

15-Jun Monday AWAY at West Fargo Conf. 5:30/7:30pm 10

16-Jun Tuesday

17-Jun Wednesday AWAY  at Omaha Tournament 11

18-Jun Thursday AWAY  at Omaha Tournament 12

19-Jun Friday AWAY  at Omaha Tournament 13

20-Jun Saturday AWAY  at Omaha Tournament 14

21-Jun Sunday AWAY  at Omaha Tournament 15

22-Jun Monday

23-Jun Tuesday AWAY at Mandan NC 5:30/7:30pm 17

24-Jun Wednesday AWAY at Bismarck Conf. 5:30/7:30 19

25-Jun Thursday HOME Wahpeton Conf. 5:30/7:30 21

26-Jun Friday

27-Jun Saturday

28-Jun Sunday

29-Jun Monday

30-Jun Tuesday AWAY at Minot NC 5:30/7:30pm 23

1-Jul Wednesday HOME Bismarck NC 5:30/7:30pm 25

2-Jul Thursday HOME Fargo Conf. 5/7pm 27

3-Jul Friday

4-Jul Saturday

5-Jul Sunday

6-Jul Monday

7-Jul Tuesday HOME Jamestown Conf. 4/6pm 29

8-Jul Wednesday

9-Jul Thursday HOME Mandan Conf. 5:30/7:30pm 31

10-Jul Friday

11-Jul Saturday HOME Rapid City Post 320 5:30/7:30 33

12-Jul Sunday

13-Jul Monday AWAY at Grand Forks 5:30/7:30 35

14-Jul Tuesday AWAY at Devils Lake 5:30/7:30 Conf. 37

15-Jul Wednesday

16-Jul Thursday AWAY at Spearfish 5pm 39

17-Jul Friday AWAY at Rapid City 5:30/7:30 41

18-Jul Saturday

19-Jul Sunday AWAY at Dickinson Conf. 5:30 MT 43

20-Jul Monday Rain Out Days

21-Jul Tuesday Rain Out Days

22-Jul Wednesday Rain Out Days

23-Jul Thursday AWAY State Qualifying Tournament

24-Jul Friday AWAY State Qualifying Tournament

25-Jul Saturday AWAY State Qualifying Tournament

26-Jul Sunday AWAY State Qualifying Tournament

27-Jul Monday

28-Jul Tuesday

29-Jul Wednesday

30-Jul Thursday AWAY State Tournament @ Wahpeton

31-Jul Friday AWAY State Tournament @ Wahpeton

1-Aug Saturday AWAY State Tournament @ Wahpeton

2-Aug Sunday AWAY State Tournament @ Wahpeton

3-Aug Monday

4-Aug Tuesday

5-Aug Wednesday

6-Aug Thursday AWAY Central Plains @ Excelsior, MN

7-Aug Friday AWAY Central Plains @ Excelsior, MN

8-Aug Saturday AWAY Central Plains @ Excelsior, MN

9-Aug Sunday AWAY Central Plains @ Excelsior, MN

10-Aug Monday

11-Aug Tuesday

12-Aug Wednesday

13-Aug Thursday

14-Aug Friday AWAY World Series @ Fargo, ND

15-Aug Saturday AWAY World Series @ Fargo, ND

16-Aug Sunday AWAY World Series @ Fargo, ND

17-Aug Monday AWAY World Series @ Fargo, ND

18-Aug Tuesday

19-Aug Wednesday

20-Aug Thursday

21-Aug Friday

22-Aug Saturday


